Uitslag van / Resultat de

VIERZON 03-08-24

AWC
EPR Hainaut/Brabant-Wallon

Gelost 07.30 Lacher

Deelnemers 48 Participants
Aantal duiven 399 Nombre de pigeons
Jeunes

1 ste prijs [ 1er prix

DECELLE ROBERT
NIL-S-VINCENT-S-MARTIN
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NOM LOCALITE
DECELLE ROBERT NIL-S-VINCE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET-CHALET BRUGELETTE
STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
TANDEM CANARD-MARTIN MIGNAULT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE RONQUIERES
STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
DECELLE ROBERT NIL-S-VINCE
CHARLES ANDRE LOBBES
AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL ERPION
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
LETELLIER MAXIME INCOURT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
GOFFIN ALEXIA NETHEN
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
CHARLES ANDRE LOBBES
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
DECROOS DANIEL PERONNES-LE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET-CHALET BRUGELETTE
HAUMONT - LECOCQ PETIT-ROEUL
MARTIN MICHAEL NIL-S-VINCE
DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE RONQUIERES
CHARLES ANDRE LOBBES
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE RONQUIERES
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE RONQUIERES
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE RONQUIERES
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE RONQUIERES
AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL ERPION
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES
CHARLES ANDRE LOBBES
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
CHARLES ANDRE LOBBES
BOBOC MARIUS BASSILY
COLSOULLE P & F BAISIEUX
COLSOULLE P & F BAISIEUX
HAUMONT - LECOCQ PETIT-ROEUL
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
MAHIEU JEAN-CLAUDE BARRY
VANDEPUTTE -KUBICA CUESMES
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
PELLITTERI ANTHONY RONGY
0 ALFRED PERONNES-LE
CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
SCACCHETTI MARIO HORNU
CHARLES ANDRE LOBBES
STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
DUPUIS PATRICK THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
LAMBERT SYLVAIN NAAST
DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE RONQUIERES
MAHIEU JEAN-CLAUDE BARRY
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
DUPUIS PATRICK THIRIMONT
CHARLES ANDRE LOBBES
AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL ERPION
CHARLES ANDRE LOBBES
CHARLES ANDRE LOBBES
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
DUPUIS PATRICK THIRIMONT
DUPUIS PATRICK THIRIMONT
METENS JEAN-PAUL VIRGINAL-SA
AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL ERPION

* VIERZON
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EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN
6 4 423078 BE1005569-24 12.
53 5 371148 BE1055683-24 12.
23 9 407344 BE1038713-24 12.
53 33 2 BE1055638-24 12.
8 1 394711 BE1022666-24 12.
28 26 404638 BE1062119-24 12.
23 10 2 BE1038701-24 12.
3 2 395309 BE1038102-24 12.
53 28 3 BE1055703-24 12.
23 20 3 BE1038743-24 12.
53 1 4 BE1055678-24 12.
53 40 5 BE1055637-24 12.
28 8 405849 BE1038484-24 12.
28 1 2 BE1062106-24 12.
23 23 4 BE1038725-24 13.
6 1 2 BE1004657-24 13.
20 4 382680 BE1015444-24 12.
9 1 369992 BE1021202-24 12.
23 3 5 BE1038763-24 13.
23 11 6 BE1038721-24 13.
4 2 377441 BE1062829-24 12.
53 37 6 BE1055609-24 12.
4 4 432079 BE1005562-24 13.
53 49 7 BE1055634-24 12.
3 1 437726 BE1011712-24 13.
15 8 379017 BE1029145-24 12.
23 2 7 BE1038706-24 13.
53 50 8 BE1055655-24 12.
20 18 2 BE1015412-24 12.
23 18 8 BE1038758-24 13.
3 1 382317 BE1041493-24 12.
53 17 9 BE1055642-24 12.
8 4 2 BE1022654-24 12.
6 4 403845 BE1037414-24 13.
4 4 421758 BE1005234-24 13.
28 5 2 BE1038504-24 13.
20 12 3 BE1015454-24 12.
53 34 10 BE1055669-24 12.
28 27 3 BE1038487-24 13.
23 21 9 BE1038722-24 13.
53 45 11 BE1055697-24 12.
15 9 2 BE1029142-24 12.
53 36 12 BE1055624-24 12.
53 39 13 BE1055705-24 12.
28 3 4 BE1038486-24 13.
53 44 14 BE1030056-24 12.
53 48 15 BE1055698-24 12.
28 25 5 BE1038505-24 13.
53 6 16 BE1055646-24 12.
28 12 6 BE1038510-24 13.
9 2 2 BE1021212-24 12.
23 4 10 BE1038720-24 13.
53 11 17 BE1055713-24 12.
15 15 3 BE1037357-24 12.
15 2 4 BE1029161-24 12.
20 20 4 BE1015445-24 12.
53 20 18 BE1055636-24 12.
53 21 19 BE1055665-24 12.
53 30 20 BE1055685-24 12.
20 11 5 BE1015436-24 12.
7 3 404822 BE1025455-24 13.
6 2 369690 BE1042654-24 12.
6 4 2 BE1042622-24 12.
6 6 2 BE1037403-24 13.
53 25 21 BE1055673-24 12.
20 5 387300 BE1026622-24 13.
15 6 5 BE1029141-24 12.
23 19 11 BE1038707-24 13.
15 3 6 BE1029140-24 12.
53 27 22 BE1055639-24 12.
28 15 375467 BE1064979-24 12.
13 9 381198 BE1041883-24 13.
4 3 2 BE1062857-24 12.
53 15 23 BE1055699-24 12.
53 35 24 BE1055610-24 12.
53 26 25 BE1055660-24 12.
7 6 378170 BE1043907-24 13.
20 13 6 BE1015424-24 13.
28 25 3 BE1062147-24 13.
53 43 26 BE1055627-24 12.
28 27 4 BE1062116-24 13.
53 13 27 BE1055617-24 12.
11 7 370729 BE1021734-24 12.
53 46 28 BE1055647-24 12.
53 23 29 BE1055616-24 12.
7 7 396845 BE1019412-24 13.
28 14 7 BE1038511-24 13.
20 12 2 BE1026627-24 13.
53 9 30 BE1055654-24 13.
11 11 2 BE1014772-24 13.
20 8 7 BE1015427-24 13.
9 8 3 BE1021216-24 12.
20 3 8 BE1015425-24 13.
20 5 9 BE1015402-24 13.
23 22 12 BE1038717-24 13.
53 22 31 BE1030054-24 13.
11 10 3 BE1021725-24 13.
1 4 4 BE1021726-24 13.

2 2 409020 BE1069809-24 13.
4 BE1021219-24 13

9 7
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1549
5592
4746
8556
7120
3809
4458
3441
7498
8254
3761
3761
9046
0391
7009
6992
3101
0582
7266
4823
5843
2101
3526
9485
6242
2792
8386
0550
6934
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8894
3206
7636
4905
2896
1947
1865
1312
7380
0537
1038
2572
3100
1853
0813
0606
8737
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3132
2270
8193
6355
6018
0363
7343
5735
6455
2156
9087
4785
1385
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4792
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5623
0619
5396
9851
0788
1440
8612
7057
6919
9296
9885
4670
7270
3993
4223
6225
3869
0665
5938
8592
7444
5052
6071
8721
0664
1376
7226
6621
3384
0350
9418
8896
7985
6321
0095
0975



03-08-24 * Lacher:07.30

* Base

: 440000

S:0672 *
P: 2%
SPR PJ MAR

* AWC * VIERZON
* EPR Hainaut/Brabant-Wall * 399 Jeunes

PL TOT NOM LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN HEURE
101 DECROOS DANIEL PERONNES-LE 3 3 2 BE1041494-24 13.15499
102 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 28 28 5 BE1062120-24 13.36290
103 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 28 23 6 BE1062150-24 13.36330
104 VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT 53 7 32 BE1055622-24 13.06230
105 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES 12 1 406895 BE1018710-24 13.38470
106 VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT 53 38 33 BE1055671-24 13.06240
107 VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT 53 42 34 BE1055689-24 13.06310
108 CHARLES ANDRE LOBBES 20 9 10 BE1015448-24 13.17070
109 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES 12 9 2 BE1018731-24 13.39360
110 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES 12 10 3 BE1018704-24 13.39380
111 LETELLIER MAXIME INCOURT 4 3 2 BE1004562-24 14.04050
112 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 28 11 7 BE1062104-24 13.39090
113 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN LA BOUVERIE 4 2 375494 BE1044071-24 13.12370
114 VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT 53 51 35 BE1055667-24 13.08480
115 VERSPREET-CHALET BRUGELETTE 8 5 3 BE1022612-24 13.31120
116 MARTIN MICHAEL NIL-S-VINCE 4 2 2 BE1005231-24 13.56230
117 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN LA BOUVERIE 4 1 2 BE1044073-24 13.14549
118 VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT 53 18 36 BE1030053-24 13.11030
119 VERSPREET-CHALET BRUGELETTE 8 3 4 BE1022615-24 13.32460
120 VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT 53 3 37 BE1055629-24 13.11590
121 VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT 53 19 38 BE1055694-24 13.12110
122 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 28 13 8 BE1062133-24 13.43060
123 NIHOUL ALDOBRAND LAPLAIGNE 6 6 377705 BE1040668-24 13.18279
124 VANHOEGAERDEN ALBERT NETHEN 2 1 437066 BE1008653-24 14.15590
125 SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL 23 16 13 BE1038750-24 13.51290
126 HAUMONT -LECOCQ PETIT-ROEUL 6 5 3 BE1001673-24 13.49050
127 DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE RONQUIERES 28 7 8 BE1038497-24 13.51350
128 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES 15 10 7 BE1029104-24 13.26520
129 VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT 53 2 39 BE1055656-24 13.19570
130 VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT 53 53 49 BE1055681-24 13.20140
131 DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M LIGNE 2 1 394126 BE1024061-24 13.42340
132 VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT 53 47 41 BE1055644-24 13.21490
133 DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE RONQUIERES 28 17 9 BE1038500-24 13.56520

1057.8670
1054.9472
1049.0669



